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DATE TIME EV# EVENT NAME BUY-IN
(NTD)

BUY-IN
(~USD)

STARTING
STACK

LEVELS
(MINS) RE-ENTRY LATE REG. UNTIL

(START OF)

FEBRUARY

WEDNESDAY
19

11:00 #1 Freeroll to PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Capped at 200 Players NT$0 ~$0 10,000 15" 0 Level 9 @ 13:15

12:00 #2 (1/A)
Mystery Bounty Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed) - Flight A
NT$500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$10,000 ~$308 40,000 25" Unlimited Level 10 @ 16:15

13:00 #3 (1/A)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight A
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 40" 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 20:25

14:00 #4 PS X CTP Mixed Games Challenge: Clash of Titans II N/A N/A 15,000 10” N/A -

17:00 #2 (1/B)
Mystery Bounty Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed) - Flight B
NT$500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$10,000 ~$308 40,000 25" Unlimited Level 10 @ 21:15

18:00 #5 Influencers Invitational - No-Limit Hold'em N/A N/A 20,000 15" N/A Level 9 @ 20:15

21:00 #6 Win The Button - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 15" Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

FEBRUARY

THURSDAY
20

11:00 #3 (1/B)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight B
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 40” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 18:25

12:00 #2 (Final) Mystery Bounty Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed) - Day 2 N/A N/A - 30” N/A -

14:00 #7 Satellite to PS High Roller Open - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$8,000 ~$246 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 16:15

15:00 #8 Satellite to PS Taiwan Open - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$4,000 ~$123 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 17:15

16:00 #9 (Day 1)
PS High Roller Open (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 100,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 13:35 

(Day 2)

17:00 #3 (1/C)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight C 
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 22:45

22:00 #10 Hyper Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35

FEBRUARY

FRIDAY
21

11:00 #3 (1/D)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight D
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 40” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 18:25

12:00 #9 (Day 2)
PS High Roller Open (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 100,000 40” N/A Level 13 @ 13:35 

15:00 #11 Satellite to PS Taiwan Open - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$4,000 ~$123 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 17:15

16:00 #12 Mini High Roller Knockout (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$7,500 per Bounty NT$25,000 ~$769 100,000 25” Unlimited Level 9 @ 19:15

17:00 #3 (1/E)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight E 
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 22:45

20:00 #13 Bounty Big O (8-Handed) - NT$2,000 per Bounty NT$6,000 ~$185 25,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 22:15

20:00 #14 Ladies Poker x Rose Poker Invitational - No-Limit Hold'em N/A N/A 100,000 20” N/A -

22:00 #15 Hyper Turbo Freezeout - No-Limit Hold'em NT$6,500 ~$200 20,000 10” 0 Level 9 @ 23:35
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FEBRUARY

SATURDAY
22

11:00 #3 (1/F)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight F 
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 16:45 

12:00 #9 (Final) PS High Roller Open (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 3 N/A N/A - 40” N/A -

13:00 #16 Mixed NLH/PLO Double Board Bomb Pot (8-Handed) NT$8,000 ~$246 25,000 25” Unlimited Level 10 @ 17:15

14:00 #17
Single-Day High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$40,000 ~$1,231 100,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 19:45

17:00 #3 (1/G)
PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight G
NT$7,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 30,000 20” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 20:50 

20:00 #18 Turbo Freezeout - No-Limit Hold'em NT$8,000 ~$246 20,000 15” 0 Level 9 @ 22:15

22:00 #19 Bounty Short Deck (6-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,000 per Bounty NT$5,000 ~$154 25,000 10” Unlimited Level 10 @ 23:45

FEBRUARY

SUNDAY
23

11:00 #20
Super Stack - No-Limit Hold'em
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$12,000 ~$369 40,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 15:40

11:00 #3 (Day 2) PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2 N/A N/A - 60” N/A -

13:00 #21 Pot Limit Omaha (8-Handed) NT$8,000 ~$246 25,000 25” Unlimited Level 10 @ 17:15

14:00 #22 Satellite to PS Super High Roller Open - Win Your Seat at 100K Chips NT$8,000 ~$185 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 16:15

16:00 #23 (Day 1)
PS Super High Roller Open (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1 
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$50,000 ~$1,539 250,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 13:35

(Day 2)

18:00 #24 Bubble Rush - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$308 20,000 15”/20” Unlimited Level 9 @ 20:30

21:00 #25 Double Board Single Winner - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

FEBRUARY

MONDAY
24

11:00 #26 (1/A)
Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight A
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$13,500 ~$415 30,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:45

11:00 #3 (Final) PS Taiwan Open - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 3 N/A N/A - 60” N/A -

12:00 #27 Freezeout - No-Limit Hold'em NT$9,000 ~$277 30,000 25” 0 Level 11 @ 16:40

12:00 #23 (Day 2)
PS Super High Roller Open (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$50,000 ~$1,539 250,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 13:35

16:00 #28 Mini High Roller (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em NT$25,000 ~$769 100,000 25” Unlimited Level 9 @ 19:50

16:30 #26 (1/B)
Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight B
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$13,500 ~$415 30,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 22:15

21:00 #29 6-Handed Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15
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DATE TIME EV# EVENT NAME BUY-IN
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(START OF)

FEBRUARY

TUESDAY
25

11:00 #26 (1/C)
Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight C
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$13,500 ~$415 30,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:45

12:00 #23 (Final) PS Super High Roller Open (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 3 N/A N/A - 40” N/A -

12:00 #30 Short Deck (6-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - 3 Bullets NT$10,000 ~$308 20,000 x 3 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 15:50

13:00 #31 Pot Limit Omaha Hi-Lo (8-Handed) NT$8,000 ~$246 25,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 17:40

16:00 #32 (Day 1)
PS High Roller Championship (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1 
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$66,000 ~$2,031 100,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 13:35 

(Day 2)

17:00 #26 (1/D)
Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight D
NT$3,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$13,500 ~$415 30,000 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 20:50

21:00 #33 PLO-5 Double Board Bomb Pot (7-Handed) NT$4,500 ~$138 40,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

21:00 #34 Satellite to PS Taiwan Championship - Win Your Seat at 100K Chips NT$4,000 ~$123 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

FEBRUARY

WEDNESDAY
26

11:00 #35 Satellite to PS Taiwan Championship - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$8,000 ~$246 40,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

11:00 #36 (1/A)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight A
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 40” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 18:25

11:00 #26 (Final) Mystery Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2 N/A N/A - 40” N/A -

12:00 #32 (Final)
PS High Roller Championship (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$66,000 ~$2,031 100,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 13:35 

12:00 #37 Pot Limit Omaha Deepstack (8-Handed) NT$6,500 ~$200 30,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:40

14:00 #38 (Day 1)
Mystery Bounty High Roller - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1
NT$2,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$40,000 ~$1,231 100,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 19:45

17:00 #39 Tag Team Event - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$8,000 Re-Entry/Player NT$16,000 ~$492 15,000 x 2 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 20:50

21:00 #40 Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

FEBRUARY

THURSDAY
27

11:00 #41 Satellite to PS Taiwan Championship - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$8,000 ~$246 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

11:00 #36 (1/B)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight B
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 40” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 18:25 

11:00 #38 (Final) Mystery Bounty High Roller - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2 N/A N/A - 30” N/A -

12:00 #42 Mixed NLH/PLO/Big O Deepstack (8-Handed) NT$9,000 ~$277 30,000 25” Unlimited Level 10 @ 16:15

16:00 #43 (Day 1)
PS Super High Roller Championship (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$100,000 ~$3,077 250,000 40” Unlimited
Lvel 13 @ 13:35

(Day 2)

18:00 #36 (1/C)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight C
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 23:45

20:00 #44 Run It Twice - No-Limit Hold'em NT$7,000 ~$215 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 22:15

22:00 #45 6-Handed Hyper Turbo - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35
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LEVELS
(MINS) RE-ENTRY LATE REG. UNTIL
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FEBRUARY

FRIDAY
28

11:00 #46 Satellite to PS Taiwan Championship - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$8,000 ~$246 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

11:00 #36 (1/D)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight D
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 40” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 18:25 

12:00 #43 (Final)
PS Super High Roller Championship (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2
NT$2,500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$100,000 ~$3,077 250,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 13:35 

13:00 #47 Deepstack Bounty - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$3,500 per Bounty NT$10,000 ~$308 30,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 17:40

16:00 #48
High Roller Freezeout (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em 
NT$500,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 100,000 30” 0 Level 9 @ 20:30

18:00 #36 (1/E)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight E
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 23:45 

21:00 #49 Pot-Limit Omaha Double Board (8-Handed) NT$6,500 ~$200 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

MARCH

SATURDAY
1

11:00 #50 Satellite to PS Taiwan Championship - Win Your Seat at 50K Chips NT$8,000 ~$246 10,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 13:15

11:00 #36(1/F)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight F
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 30” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 16:45 

12:00 #51 Deepstack - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$308 30,000 25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 16:40

13:00 #52
High Roller Knockout (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em  - NT$12,000 per Bounty
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$40,000 ~$1,231 100,000 30” Unlimited Level 11 @ 18:45

17:00 #36 (1/G)
PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Flight G
NT$20,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$33,000 ~$1,016 30,000 20” 1 / Flight Level 11 @ 20:50

21:00 #53 Bounty Pot-Limit Omaha (8-Handed) - NT$3,500 per Bounty NT$10,000 ~$308 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:15

MARCH

SUNDAY
2

11:00 #54 (Day 1)
Monster Stack - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$16,500 ~$508 50,000 30” Unlimited Level 12 @ 17:15

11:00 #36 (Day 2) PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2 N/A N/A - 60” N/A -

13:00 #55 Big O (8-Handed) NT$9,500 ~$292 25,000 25” Unlimited Level 9 @ 16:50

16:00 #56 (Day 1)
Superstar Challenge (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 1
NT$2,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$120,000 ~$3,693 250,000 40” Unlimited
Level 13 @ 13:35

(Day 2)

16:00 #57 Women's Event - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 30,000 20” Unlimited Level 11 @ 19:50

20:00 #58 Crazy Pineapple - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 22:15

22:00 #59 Hyper Turbo Knockout - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$7,000 ~$215 20,000 10” Unlimited Level 9 @ 23:35
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(START OF)

MARCH

MONDAY
3

11:00 #60 The Closer - No-Limit Hold'em NT$10,000 ~$308 25,000 25” Unlimited Level 10 @ 15:30

11:00 #54 (Final) Monster Stack - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2 N/A N/A - 30” N/A -

12:00 #36 (Final) PS Taiwan Championship - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 3 N/A N/A - 60” N/A -

12:00 #56 (Final)
Superstar Challenge (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em - Day 2
NT$2,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$120,000 ~$3,693 250,000 40” Unlimited Level 13 @ 13:35

16:00 #61
High Roller Last Chance (8-Handed) - No-Limit Hold'em 
NT$1,000,000 Guaranteed Prize Pool

NT$40,000 ~$1,231 100,000 20”/25” Unlimited Level 11 @ 19:50

17:00 #62 Bounty Event - No-Limit Hold'em - NT$2,500 per Bounty NT$7,500 ~$231 20,000 15” Unlimited Level 9 @ 19:15

20:00 #63 10/10/10 - No-Limit Hold'em NT$5,000 ~$154 10,000 10” Unlimited Level 7 @ 21:10

*	 All USD values for Buy-in(s) are only estimates.
    For individual event details (blind structure, payout and more), visit playersseries.com/events/psc-taiwan-2025/ and select your specific event.

Note:
•	 The management reserves the right to cancel guarantee(s) due to Force Majeure: Earthquake, Flooding and/or Typhoon.
•	 The management reserves the right to change, cancel or alter any portion of the schedule and/or tournament, and will not be held responsible in the event of typographical errors or 

misinformation on the website or printed material pertaining to this event, and players will not have claim in these matters.
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